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RADAR required.

RNAV 1 - DME/DME/IRU or GPS required.

  230'/NM to 300.

: Standard with minimum climb of Rwy 22

        500'/NM to 520.

Standard with minimum climb of Rwys 4, 36: 

Standard.Rwy 18: 

TAKEOFF MINIMUMS

 or as assigned by ATC.

 to Jacksonville area airports only,

NOTE: WILON Transition for use by aircraft filed

NOTE: Jet aircraft only.
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